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Kyle M. Potvin, P.E.
Project Manager

Phone: (608) 620-1776

Jordan Hoekwater
Deputy Project Manager

Direct: (217) 693-3971
Cell: (231) 884-0127

Jakob Janquart

Email: jjanquart@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-5387

Cell: (920)412-6076

Mark Kray

Email: mkray@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-5377

Cell: (415) 359-8371

Mariela Solis

Email: msolis@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-6683

Cell: (775) 772-5147

Trent Montgomery

Email: tmontgomery@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-5374

Cell: (217) 825-7876

Luis Sibaja

Email: Isibaja@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-5390

Cell: (775) 762-4734

Applied Pavement Technology, Inc.
Email: kpotvin@appliedpavement.com

Email: jhoekwater@appliedpavement.com
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Alberto Albejjani

Email: aalbejjani@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-6097

Cell: (775) 300-8043

Yixuan Wen

Email: ywen@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 531-6090

Cell: (217) 898-0169

Monika Fisher

Email: mfisher@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-5383

Cell: (815) 514-4191

. Eli Sesolak

Email: esesolak@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-6099
Cell: (608)438-9819

Keith Wittig

Email: kwittig@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-5379

Cell: (217) 412-0718

Travis Gagnon

Email: tgagnon@appliedpavement.com
Direct: (217) 239-5386

Cell: (906)420-2515



